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100G

20 SPOT

3FOR $1

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

MEANGREN

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
3FOR $1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

NumOfNums
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$644.50

$644.50
$40.00

$40.00
$1.67

$1.67
$2,415.31

$2,415.31
$46.75
$30.00
$469.00
$87.00

$632.75
$65.00
$52.00
$13.00

$130.00
$65.00
$185.10
$401.50
$46.75
$1,951.06
$284.33
$55.50
$56.36
$3.75
$19.50

$3,068.85
$65.00

$65.00
$25.00

$25.00
$169.00
$251.25
$4,203.39
$261.04
$414.50
$109.90
$59.50
$165.20
$179.02
$87.55
$98.15
$33.60
$34.00
$16.75

$6,082.85
$5.00
$366.75
$1,728.25

Winners
$201.55

$201.55
$19.00

$19.00
$0.00

$0.00
$475.74

$475.74
$18.00
$0.00
$281.84
$3.36

$303.20

$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75.00
$41.40
$174.00
$156.40
$6.75
$743.56
$134.08
$2.40
$35.12
$0.25
$0.90

$1,294.86
$80.00

$380.00
$5.50

$5.50
$116.35
$171.15
$2,177.16
$50.11
$154.40
$109.60
$0.00
$167.00
$56.78
$75.00
$154.76
$8.40
$3.60
$4.40

$3,248.71
$14.00
$342.67
$1,206.64

BP

Hold
$442.95

$442.95
$21.00

$21.00
$1.67

$1.67
$1,939.57

$1,939.57
$28.75
$30.00
$187.16
$83.64

$329.55
($10.00)
$52.00
$13.00

$55.00
$23.60
$11.10
$245.10
$40.00
$1,207.50
$150.25
$53.10
$21.24
$3.50
$18.60

$1,773.99
($15.00)

($15.00)
$19.50

$19.50
$52.65
$80.10
$2,026.23
$210.93
$260.10
$0.30
$59.50
($1.80)
$122.24
$12.55
($56.61)
$25.20
$30.40
$12.35

$2,834.14
($9.00)
$24.08
$521.61

Per centOfSales

172

172
0.11

0.11
0.00

0.00
6.44

6.44
0.12
0.08
1.25
0.23

1.69
0.17
0.14
0.03

0.35
0.17
0.49
1.07
0.12
520
0.76
0.15
0.15
0.01
0.05

8.18
0.17

0.17
0.07

0.07
0.45
0.67
1121
0.70
111
0.29
0.16
0.44
0.48
0.23
0.26
0.09
0.09
0.04

16.22
0.01
0.98
4.61

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.87

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92

-0.02

-0.29

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.59
051
0.45

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.05
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.11
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.02



MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

NumOfNums

MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
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Sales
$324.00

$2,424.00
$1,532.35

$1,532.35
$735.51

$735.51
$239.75

$239.75
$216.40
$2,068.36
$5,433.50
$500.09
$235.29
$119.29
$66.45
$84.00
$87.72
$109.90
$11.00
$10.80
$7.00
$5.00
$40.00

$8,994.80
$1,538.35
$3,159.30
$3,289.74
$462.25
$103.30

$8,552.94
$245.20
$346.00
$857.75
$90.50
$6.75

$1,546.20
$97.50
$259.80

$357.30
$20.00

$20.00

$37,508.77

Winners
$34.79

$1,598.10
$1,347.34

$1,347.34
$1,242.55

$1,242.55
$1,031.60

$1,031.60
$108.30
$1,467.05
$3,763.93
$708.67
$38.28
$20.11
$1.15
$3.40
$14.82
$7.80
$3.15
$5.75
$6.30
$3.90
$16.60

$6,169.21
$1,220.40
$1,945.56
$2,664.06
$273.94
$11.16

$6,115.12
$208.80
$137.80
$765.70
$18.20
$0.00

$1,130.50
$0.00
$198.77

$198.77
$0.00

$0.00

$24,536.75

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$289.21 0.86 0.59
$825.90 6.46
$185.01 4.09 1.00
$185.01 4.09

($507.04) 1.96 1.00
($507.04) 1.96
($791.85) 0.64 0.95
($791.85) 0.64
$108.10 0.58 0.75
$601.31 551 0.78
$1,669.57 14.49 0.83
($208.58) 1.33 0.81
$197.01 0.63 0.72
$99.18 0.32 0.73
$65.30 0.18 0.71
$80.60 0.22 0.74
$72.90 0.23 0.75
$102.10 0.29 0.72
$7.85 0.03 0.74
$5.05 0.03 0.72
$0.70 0.02 0.75
$1.10 0.01 0.75
$23.40 0.11 0.70
$2,825.59 23.98
$317.95 4.10 0.50
$1,213.74 8.42 0.53
$625.68 8.77 0.58
$188.31 1.23 0.56
$92.14 0.28 0.49
$2,437.82 22.80
$36.40 0.65 0.50
$208.20 0.92 0.53
$92.05 2.29 0.58
$72.30 0.24 0.56
$6.75 0.02 0.50
$415.70 412
$97.50 0.26 0.67
$61.03 0.69 0.65
$158.53 0.95
$20.00 0.05 -0.02
$20.00 0.05
$12,972.02 100.00

WeightedAve
0.01

0.04

0.02

0.01

0.00
0.04
0.12
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.04
0.05
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.75



