

## Spot Action Repor      BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$644.50	\$201.55	\$442.95	1.72	0.91	0.02
<b>100G</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$644.50</b>	<b>\$201.55</b>	<b>\$442.95</b>	<b>1.72</b>		
	20 SPOT	20	\$40.00	\$19.00	\$21.00	0.11	-0.29	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$40.00</b>	<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$21.00</b>	<b>0.11</b>		
	3 FOR \$1	3	\$1.67	\$0.00	\$1.67	0.00	0.87	0.00
<b>3 FOR \$1</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1.67</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1.67</b>	<b>0.00</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$2,415.31	\$475.74	\$1,939.57	6.44	0.80	0.05
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,415.31</b>	<b>\$475.74</b>	<b>\$1,939.57</b>	<b>6.44</b>		
	BEST BET	2	\$46.75	\$18.00	\$28.75	0.12	0.73	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.08	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$469.00	\$281.84	\$187.16	1.25	0.70	0.01
	BEST BET	6	\$87.00	\$3.36	\$83.64	0.23	0.69	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$632.75</b>	<b>\$303.20</b>	<b>\$329.55</b>	<b>1.69</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$65.00	\$75.00	(\$10.00)	0.17	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$52.00	\$0.00	\$52.00	0.14	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	0.03	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$130.00</b>	<b>\$75.00</b>	<b>\$55.00</b>	<b>0.35</b>		
	BONUS BA	2	\$65.00	\$41.40	\$23.60	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$185.10	\$174.00	\$11.10	0.49	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$401.50	\$156.40	\$245.10	1.07	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$46.75	\$6.75	\$40.00	0.12	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$1,951.06	\$743.56	\$1,207.50	5.20	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	7	\$284.33	\$134.08	\$150.25	0.76	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	8	\$55.50	\$2.40	\$53.10	0.15	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$56.36	\$35.12	\$21.24	0.15	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	10	\$3.75	\$0.25	\$3.50	0.01	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$19.50	\$0.90	\$18.60	0.05	0.92	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3,068.85</b>	<b>\$1,294.86</b>	<b>\$1,773.99</b>	<b>8.18</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$65.00	\$80.00	(\$15.00)	0.17	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$65.00</b>	<b>\$80.00</b>	<b>(\$15.00)</b>	<b>0.17</b>		
	EDGE S	32	\$25.00	\$5.50	\$19.50	0.07	-0.29	0.00
<b>EDGE S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$25.00</b>	<b>\$5.50</b>	<b>\$19.50</b>	<b>0.07</b>		
	MEANGREN	2	\$169.00	\$116.35	\$52.65	0.45	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$251.25	\$171.15	\$80.10	0.67	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$4,203.39	\$2,177.16	\$2,026.23	11.21	0.95	0.11
	MEANGREN	5	\$261.04	\$50.11	\$210.93	0.70	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$414.50	\$154.40	\$260.10	1.11	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	7	\$109.90	\$109.60	\$0.30	0.29	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$59.50	\$0.00	\$59.50	0.16	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$165.20	\$167.00	(\$1.80)	0.44	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$179.02	\$56.78	\$122.24	0.48	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$87.55	\$75.00	\$12.55	0.23	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$98.15	\$154.76	(\$56.61)	0.26	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$33.60	\$8.40	\$25.20	0.09	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$34.00	\$3.60	\$30.40	0.09	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$16.75	\$4.40	\$12.35	0.04	0.94	0.00
<b>MEANGREN</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$6,082.85</b>	<b>\$3,248.71</b>	<b>\$2,834.14</b>	<b>16.22</b>		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$5.00	\$14.00	(\$9.00)	0.01	0.59	0.00
	MONEYBAL	3	\$366.75	\$342.67	\$24.08	0.98	0.51	0.01
	MONEYBAL	4	\$1,728.25	\$1,206.64	\$521.61	4.61	0.45	0.02

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	MONEYBAL	5	\$324.00	\$34.79	\$289.21	0.86	0.59	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,424.00</b>	<b>\$1,598.10</b>	<b>\$825.90</b>	<b>6.46</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$1,532.35	\$1,347.34	\$185.01	4.09	1.00	0.04
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,532.35</b>	<b>\$1,347.34</b>	<b>\$185.01</b>	<b>4.09</b>		
	PENY	8	\$735.51	\$1,242.55	(\$507.04)	1.96	1.00	0.02
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$735.51</b>	<b>\$1,242.55</b>	<b>(\$507.04)</b>	<b>1.96</b>		
	PIX6	6	\$239.75	\$1,031.60	(\$791.85)	0.64	0.95	0.01
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$239.75</b>	<b>\$1,031.60</b>	<b>(\$791.85)</b>	<b>0.64</b>		
	Regular	1	\$216.40	\$108.30	\$108.10	0.58	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$2,068.36	\$1,467.05	\$601.31	5.51	0.78	0.04
	Regular	3	\$5,433.50	\$3,763.93	\$1,669.57	14.49	0.83	0.12
	Regular	4	\$500.09	\$708.67	(\$208.58)	1.33	0.81	0.01
	Regular	5	\$235.29	\$38.28	\$197.01	0.63	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$119.29	\$20.11	\$99.18	0.32	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$66.45	\$1.15	\$65.30	0.18	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$84.00	\$3.40	\$80.60	0.22	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$87.72	\$14.82	\$72.90	0.23	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$109.90	\$7.80	\$102.10	0.29	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$11.00	\$3.15	\$7.85	0.03	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$10.80	\$5.75	\$5.05	0.03	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$7.00	\$6.30	\$0.70	0.02	0.75	0.00
	Regular	14	\$5.00	\$3.90	\$1.10	0.01	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$40.00	\$16.60	\$23.40	0.11	0.70	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$8,994.80</b>	<b>\$6,169.21</b>	<b>\$2,825.59</b>	<b>23.98</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,538.35	\$1,220.40	\$317.95	4.10	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$3,159.30	\$1,945.56	\$1,213.74	8.42	0.53	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$3,289.74	\$2,664.06	\$625.68	8.77	0.58	0.05
	SPOTLITE	4	\$462.25	\$273.94	\$188.31	1.23	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$103.30	\$11.16	\$92.14	0.28	0.49	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$8,552.94</b>	<b>\$6,115.12</b>	<b>\$2,437.82</b>	<b>22.80</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$245.20	\$208.80	\$36.40	0.65	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$346.00	\$137.80	\$208.20	0.92	0.53	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$857.75	\$765.70	\$92.05	2.29	0.58	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$90.50	\$18.20	\$72.30	0.24	0.56	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$6.75	\$0.00	\$6.75	0.02	0.50	0.00
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,546.20</b>	<b>\$1,130.50</b>	<b>\$415.70</b>	<b>4.12</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$97.50	\$0.00	\$97.50	0.26	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	4	\$259.80	\$198.77	\$61.03	0.69	0.65	0.00
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$357.30</b>	<b>\$198.77</b>	<b>\$158.53</b>	<b>0.95</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.05	-0.02	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>0.05</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$37,508.77</b>	<b>\$24,536.75</b>	<b>\$12,972.02</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.75</b>